TENNESSEE COLLEGES
OF APPLIED TECHNOLOGY

HOHENWALD

CRIMINAL JUSTICE: CORRECTIONAL OFFICER
ESTIMATED STUDENT EXPENSE

600 CLOCK HOURS

TEXTBOOKS AND TUITION FOR 15T TRIMESTER - 432 HOURS
Tuition and fees
American Corrections 13e
Introduction to Criminal Justice 17e

CPR and Basic First Aid Certification

ESTIMATED TOTAL-15T TRIMESTER

SUPPLIES*

Industry Standard Uniforms

TUITION FOR 2NP TRIMESTER - 168 HOURS

Tuition and fees

TOTAL FOR PROGRAM

*Please note: The supplies on the expense sheet are not
available for purchase through TCAT Hohenwald and are
the responsibility of the student

**TEXTBOOK PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

ISBN

9780357456538
9780357630921

COST
$1487.00
$268.15
$268.15

$80.00

$2103.30

$140.00

$860.00

$3103.30



