

HOHENWALD

CRIMINAL JUSTICE: CORRECTIONAL OFFICER ESTIMATED STUDENT EXPENSE 600 CLOCK HOURS

TEXTBOOKS AND TUITION FOR 1 ST TRIMESTER – 432 HOURS	ISBN	COST
Tuition and fees		\$1487.00
American Corrections 13e	9780357456538	\$268.15
Introduction to Criminal Justice 17e	9780357630921	\$268.15
CPR and Basic First Aid Certification		\$80.00
ESTIMATED TOTAL-1ST TRIMESTER		\$2103.30
SUPPLIES*		
Industry Standard Uniforms		\$140.00
TUITION FOR 2 ND TRIMESTER – 168 HOURS		
Tuition and fees		\$860.00
TOTAL FOR PROGRAM		\$3103.30

*Please note: The supplies on the expense sheet are not available for purchase through TCAT Hohenwald and are the responsibility of the student

**TEXTBOOK PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE